
Statement of Receipts, Disbursements and Balances  (Schedule 1)Ida Township

As on 2/28/2026

3/2/2026

Beginning 

Balance Receipts

Sale of 

Investments Total Balance

Investment 

BalanceDisbursementsTransfers In

Purchase of 

InvestmentsFund Transfers Out Ending Balance

 25,661.92  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  194,990.86 General Fund  4,287.06  9,299.19  189,978.73  215,640.65 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  208,698.01 Road and Bridge 201  40,144.64  67,096.84  181,745.81  181,745.81 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  30,009.90 Fire Protection 225  641.55  21,379.04  9,272.41  9,272.41 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  28,764.17 ALASD Sewer Bond & 

Interest 205

 991.85  0.00  29,756.02  29,756.02 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  231,766.28 Sewer Availablity Charge - 

206

 0.00  0.00  231,766.28  231,766.28 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  484,675.10 MN PFA Sewer Debt 

Service 301

 1,195.82  0.00  485,870.92  485,870.92 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  34,471.92 7T Blacktopping Debt 

Service 305

 0.00  0.00  34,471.92  34,471.92 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,154.76 2014 Blacktopping Project 

Debt Service 308

 0.00  0.00  15,154.76  15,154.76 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  50,056.13 2016 Paving Project  Debt 

Service 309

 0.00  0.00  50,056.13  50,056.13 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  17,830.41 2017 Maple Circle Debt 

Service - 310

 0.00  0.00  17,830.41  17,830.41 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  82,198.72 West Side Improvements 

Debt Service Phase 1 

2018A - fund 311

 1,144.98  166,840.00 (83,496.30) (83,496.30)

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  285,666.61 West Side Improvement 

Phase 2 Debt Service  

2019A - fund 312

 1,000.42  97,600.00  189,067.03  189,067.03 

 543,759.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  364,268.75 Blacktop/Upgrade Fund - 

409

 1,068.91  0.00  365,337.66  909,096.95 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 Sunny Brook Drive Paving 

Project Cap Imp - 417

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  90,607.37 Sahara Lane Paving Project 

Capital Project - 418

 0.00  0.00  90,607.37  90,607.37 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20,376.24 Laguna Lane Paving 

Project Capital Project - 

419

 0.00  0.00  20,376.24  20,376.24 

Total :  2,139,535.23  50,475.23  0.00  0.00  362,215.07  0.00  0.00  569,421.21  1,827,795.39  2,397,216.60 
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